www.adssfittings.com - 1 -
GUANGDONG HENVCON ELECTRIC POWER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
PREFORMED WIRE PRODUCTS AND
FITTINGS FOR OPTICAL CABLE
USING OVERHEAD POWER LINE
GUANGDONG HENVCON ELECTRIC POWER
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
www.adssfittings.com - 2 -

400-800 6
800-1000 8
www.adssfittings.com - 23 -
GUANGDONG HENVCON ELECTRIC POWER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
11.Vibration Damper 、Armour Rod
The company offers a 4D series of anti-vibration hammer tuning fork design for
Stockbridge, multi-resonance sound damping devices, mainly used for weakening and
fragmentation of fiber optic cable due to aerolian vibration generated by the impact energy.
Pictures and illustrations:
Model Specification：
Model Clamp Dia.
Range(mm)
Total Length (mm) Clamp
W(mm)
Weight(kg)
4D-20-19.5 19.5-15.0
310 52 1.44D-20-23.4 23.4-19.5
4D-20-27.0 27.0-22.3
4D-30-20.3 20.3-16.5
383 52 2.54D-30-23.4 23.4-19.5
4D-30-27.0 27.0-22.3
www.adssfittings.com - 24 -
GUANGDONG HENVCON ELECTRIC POWER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Configuration：
It is commonly used in the anti vibration device of OPGW cable and ADSS cable.

Configuration
Weight(kg)
Grounding
Clamps
Length (mm)
SetModel
JDX70/1500
11.40
(79.39mm
2
)
7.8-11.6
1500
D-116
0.95
JDX70/2000 2000 1.09
JDX70/2500 2500 1.23
JDX70/3000 3000 1.37
JDX95/1500
13.61
(109.72mm
2
) 11.7-15.0
1500
D-150
1.11
JDX95/2000 2000 1.30
JDX95/2500 2500 1.49
JDX95/3000 3000 1.68
JDX150/1500
16.00
(152.80mm
2
) 15.1-18.0
1500
D-180
1.56
JDX150/2000 2000 1.82
JDX150/2500 2500 2.09
JDX150/3000 3000 2.35
Model
Main dimensions (mm) Failing Load
(kN)
Weight(kg)